° ‘ Vizsgalat

REDUNDANCIA MODUL 10A MINILINE

SZERIA

MLYO02
Diode module 2x5A. Miniline

e 45 mm széles

e Dupla di6das

* Rugos régzités

« Noveli a mikoddési megbizhatosagot
e 3 év garancia

TERMEKLEIRAS
MUSZAKI ADATOK

Input current per channel max

Input voltage DC

Input voltage dc max

Input voltage dc min

IP-osztaly

Jovahagyasok

Magassag

Max. kimeneti aram

Mélység

Output Current

Output voltage

Szélesség

Temperature Range Without Derating From
Temperature Range Without Derating To
Tomeg

Védbanyag

5A
12-48 V
60V DC
9vDC
1P20
ATEX, CE, CSA, GL, UL
75 mm
16 A

91 mm
10A
24V DC
45 mm
-40°C
60 °C
0,14 kg

ABS mianyag



Voltage Drop Over The Semi-Conductor

900 mV
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